Pos Licencia

1/CB29162754
CB42271020

2/CBB1821228
CB91653473

3 CB00939627
CB52926833

4|CB29902362
CB29084220

CB91653470
CB91653472

CB00178242
CBB1905189

CBB1920938
CBB1929290

8 CB00267985
CB29270750

CBA9338358
CB00172732

CLASSIFICACIONS 1A PROVA CIRCUIT 9X9 HCP

Nombre

PUIG CORDON, JOSEP MANEL
COMPTE JORNET, JAVIER

RECHE CARRION, JOSE J.
HIDALGO GUIRADO, MIGUEL ANGEL

PARDINA EROLES, MIREIA
SORROSAL NAVARRA, MARIA TERESA

FANE CARBONES, JOSE
GIRBAU CALM, LLUIS

RUBIO MARIN, JOSE FRANCISCO
CABALLERO TEJEDOR, JOSE ANT.

PAEZ GALLARDO, SALVADOR
ZEA ALVARO, EUSEBIO

PEREZ RUEDA, JUAN JOSE
BROS CATON, BERNAT

VIZCAINO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ROJAS PORRAS, LUIS

PRATS MANOSA, JOSEP
GALLART ALSINA, JOSEP ORIOL

Hex NVH |Edad Sex Cat|Hpu |Total

12.7
14.0

15.6
9.8

35.5
35.5

14.9
4.6

11.7
10.9

11.0
22.0

25.1
21.1

8.0
10.2

12.3
17.0

0
0

M
M

3
3

11
12

14
8

35
35

23
19

11
15

42

41

40

39

39

39

39

38

38

1a

42

41

40

39

39

39

39

38

38

2a 3a 4a



11

12

15

CB00791788
CB00791787

CB24333028
CB30353366

CB33223116
CB33115721

CB64064323
CB64064328

CB42696419
CB00035235

CB66229478
CB91652420

CB91177075
CB91887521

17 CB00914742

19

20

CB63230925

CB24116904
CB24268119

CB00042227
CB00796682

CBB1652457

LARIO CASABAYO, ANGELS
VALLESPI SALDANA FRANCISCO MANUEL

RIBA CABANA, JOSEP
SURRALLES LLEYDA, XAVIER

LOPEZ MECINAS, JAVIER JORGE
AVELLANEDA RAMONEDA, MARC

PACHECO JIMENEZ, JOSEFA
RODRIGUEZ LINAN, ANGEL CUSTODIO

BERMEJO CARRASCO, LUIS
GALOFRE MORAGAS DAVID

MAS PUIG, JOAN
BARDAJI PORQUET, RAMON LUIS

NAVARRO VAZQUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MENDEZ FARINAS, ALFREDO

MARTINEZ HERAS, VICENTE
VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE

ESCAMILLA MOS, JESUS
GIL SELLARES, JOAQUIN

BARBERA COSTA, EVA
ORTEGA CAGIGAL, JOSE

RUSINOL COMA, GEMMA

21.2
23.0

9.9
11.3

9.1
17.6

22.3
13.2

27.2
14.7

14.7
12.6

18.7
28.7

12.3
14.4

14.3
18.2

26.5
16.5

29.0

22
21

23
12

24
13

13
11

17
24

11
13

13
16

26
14

29

38

37

36

36

36

34

34

33

33

32

30

38

37

36

36

36

34

34

33

33

32

30



CBB1652456

21, CB00119952
CBB1915481

22 CBA9331568
CBA9231799

CB80640367
CB30794177

24/CB30122567
CB42230862

25 CB00943573
CB00943941

26 CB42641134
CB05909527

SOLER TOMAS, JORDI

MARTI ARGEMI, XAVIER
FRANCO MONTERO, RUBEN

TAPIA RUIZ,MANUEL
PEREZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL E

MONTERO CRESPO, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIA PILAR

ARANDA LACAMARA, PEDRO JOSE
RIBES LLADO, COSME

ABELLA PEREZ, HUGO
SAEZ GARCIA, JULIAN

BROCA CASALS, JORDI
BROCA SAUQUET, ORIOL

18.6

13.4
36.0

17.5
23.5

24.6
27.5

11.6
20.7

36.0
36.0

30.4
37.0

17,6 0
23,6 0

24,70

11,70
20,8 0

16

12
24

15
22

23
28

10
19

24
24

24
23

29|29

26 26

26|26

2525

1919

16 16









Pos Licencia

1/CB29162754
CB42271020

2/CBB1821228
CB91653473

3 CB00939627
CB52926833

4|CB29902362
CB29084220

CB91653470
CB91653472

CB00178242
CBB1905189

CBB1920938
CBB1929290

8 CB00267985
CB29270750

CBA9338358
CB00172732

CLASSIFICACIONS 1A PROVA CIRCUIT 9X9 HCP

Nombre

PUIG CORDON, JOSEP MANEL
COMPTE JORNET, JAVIER

RECHE CARRION, JOSE J.
HIDALGO GUIRADO, MIGUEL ANGEL

PARDINA EROLES, MIREIA
SORROSAL NAVARRA, MARIA TERESA

FANE CARBONES, JOSE
GIRBAU CALM, LLUIS

RUBIO MARIN, JOSE FRANCISCO
CABALLERO TEJEDOR, JOSE ANT.

PAEZ GALLARDO, SALVADOR
ZEA ALVARO, EUSEBIO

PEREZ RUEDA, JUAN JOSE
BROS CATON, BERNAT

VIZCAINO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ROJAS PORRAS, LUIS

PRATS MANOSA, JOSEP
GALLART ALSINA, JOSEP ORIOL

Hex NVH |Edad Sex Cat|Hpu |Total

12.7
14.0

15.6
9.8

35.5
35.5

14.9
4.6

11.7
10.9

11.0
22.0

25.1
21.1

8.0
10.2

12.3
17.0

0
0

M
M

3
3

11
12

14
8

35
35

23
19

11
15

42

41

40

39

39

39

39

38

38

1a

42

41

40

39

39

39

39

38

38

2a 3a 4a



11

12

15

CB00791788
CB00791787

CB24333028
CB30353366

CB33223116
CB33115721

CB64064323
CB64064328

CB42696419
CB00035235

CB66229478
CB91652420

CB91177075
CB91887521

17 CB00914742

19

20

CB63230925

CB24116904
CB24268119

CB00042227
CB00796682

CBB1652457

LARIO CASABAYO, ANGELS
VALLESPI SALDANA FRANCISCO MANUEL

RIBA CABANA, JOSEP
SURRALLES LLEYDA, XAVIER

LOPEZ MECINAS, JAVIER JORGE
AVELLANEDA RAMONEDA, MARC

PACHECO JIMENEZ, JOSEFA
RODRIGUEZ LINAN, ANGEL CUSTODIO

BERMEJO CARRASCO, LUIS
GALOFRE MORAGAS DAVID

MAS PUIG, JOAN
BARDAJI PORQUET, RAMON LUIS

NAVARRO VAZQUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MENDEZ FARINAS, ALFREDO

MARTINEZ HERAS, VICENTE
VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE

ESCAMILLA MOS, JESUS
GIL SELLARES, JOAQUIN

BARBERA COSTA, EVA
ORTEGA CAGIGAL, JOSE

RUSINOL COMA, GEMMA

21.2
23.0

9.9
11.3

9.1
17.6

22.3
13.2

27.2
14.7

14.7
12.6

18.7
28.7

12.3
14.4

14.3
18.2

26.5
16.5

29.0

22
21

23
12

24
13

13
11

17
24

11
13

13
16

26
14

29

38

37

36

36

36

34

34

33

33

32

30

38

37

36

36

36

34

34

33

33

32

30



CBB1652456

21, CB00119952
CBB1915481

22 CBA9331568
CBA9231799

CB80640367
CB30794177

24/CB30122567
CB42230862

25 CB00943573
CB00943941

26 CB42641134
CB05909527

SOLER TOMAS, JORDI

MARTI ARGEMI, XAVIER
FRANCO MONTERO, RUBEN

TAPIA RUIZ,MANUEL
PEREZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL E

MONTERO CRESPO, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIA PILAR

ARANDA LACAMARA, PEDRO JOSE
RIBES LLADO, COSME

ABELLA PEREZ, HUGO
SAEZ GARCIA, JULIAN

BROCA CASALS, JORDI
BROCA SAUQUET, ORIOL

18.6

13.4
36.0

17.5
23.5

24.6
27.5

11.6
20.7

36.0
36.0

30.4
37.0

17,6 0
23,6 0

24,70

11,70
20,8 0

16

12
24

15
22

23
28

10
19

24
24

24
23

29|29

26 26

26|26

2525

1919

16 16









CLASSIFICACIONS 1A PROVA CIRCUIT 9X9 SCRATCH

Pos |Licencia Nombre Hex NVH |Edad Sex |Cat Hpu |Total 12 |2 32 4?2

1/CB29902362 |FANE CARBONES, JOSE 14.9 0 M 313 33|33
CB29084220 |GIRBAU CALM, LLUIS 4.6 0 M 1 3

2|CB29162754 |PUIG CORDON, JOSEP MANEL 12.7 0 M 31 31| 31
CB42271020 COMPTE JORNET, JAVIER 14.0 0 M 3 12

3|/CB91653470 |RUBIO MARIN, JOSE FRANCISCO 1.7 0 M 3 10 30/30
CB91653472 | CABALLERO TEJEDOR, JOSE ANT. 10.9 0 M 2 9
CB00267985 'VIZCAINO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 8.0 0 M 2 6 30/30
CB29270750 'ROJAS PORRAS, LUIS 10.2 0 M 2 8

5 CBB1821228 |RECHE CARRION, JOSE J. 15.6 0 M 3 14 29 29
CB91653473 HIDALGO GUIRADO, MIGUEL ANGEL 9.8 0 M 2 8

6|CB24333028 |RIBA CABANA, JOSEP 9.9 0 M 2 8 28 28
CB30353366 'SURRALLES LLEYDA, XAVIER 11.3 0 M 2| 10

7 CB33223116 LOPEZ MECINAS, JAVIER JORGE 9.1 0 M 2 7 26 26
CB33115721 | AVELLANEDA RAMONEDA, MARC 17.6 0 M 315

8/CBA9338358 | PRATS MANOSA, JOSEP 12.3 0 M 31 25|25
CB00172732 | GALLART ALSINA, JOSEP ORIOL 17.0 0 M 3 15

9|/CB64064323 |PACHECO JIMENEZ, JOSEFA 22.3 0 F 4, 23 24 24

CB64064328 RODRIGUEZ LINAN, ANGEL CUSTODIO 13.2 0 M 3 12



10 CB00178242
CBB1905189

CB66229478
CB91652420

12 CB00914742
CB63230925

13/ CB00042227
CB00796682

14 CBB1920938
CBB1929290

CB42696419
CB00035235

16 CB91177075
CB91887521

CB24116904
CB24268119

18 CB00791788
CB00791787

19 CBB1652457
CBB1652456

20 CB00119952
CBB1915481

PAEZ GALLARDO, SALVADOR
ZEA ALVARO, EUSEBIO

MAS PUIG, JOAN
BARDAJI PORQUET, RAMON LUIS

MARTINEZ HERAS, VICENTE
VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE

BARBERA COSTA, EVA
ORTEGA CAGIGAL, JOSE

PEREZ RUEDA, JUAN JOSE
BROS CATON, BERNAT

BERMEJO CARRASCO, LUIS
GALOFRE MORAGAS DAVID

NAVARRO VAZQUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MENDEZ FARINAS, ALFREDO

ESCAMILLA MOS, JESUS
GIL SELLARES, JOAQUIN

LARIO CASABAYO, ANGELS
VALLESPI SALDANA FRANCISCO MANUEL

RUSINOL COMA, GEMMA
SOLER TOMAS, JORDI

MARTI ARGEMI, XAVIER
FRANCO MONTERO, RUBEN

11.0
22.0

14.7
12.6

12.3
14.4

26.5
16.5

25.1
21.1

27.2
14.7

18.7
28.7

14.3
18.2

21.2
23.0

29.0
18.6

13.4
36.0

20

13
11

11
13

26
14

23
19

24
13

17
24

13
16

22
21

29
16

12
24

22

22

21

20

19

19

18

18

17

15

14

22

22

21

20

19

19

18

18

15

14



21/CB30122567
CB42230862

22 CB80640367
CB30794177

23/ CBA9331568
CBA9231799

24/CB00939627
CB52926833

CB00943573
CB00943941

CB42641134
CB05909527

ARANDA LACAMARA, PEDRO JOSE
RIBES LLADO, COSME

MONTERO CRESPO, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIA PILAR

TAPIA RUIZ,MANUEL
PEREZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL E

PARDINA EROLES, MIREIA
SORROSAL NAVARRA, MARIA TERESA

ABELLA PEREZ, HUGO
SAEZ GARCIA, JULIAN

BROCA CASALS, JORDI
BROCA SAUQUET, ORIOL

11.6
20.7

24.6
27.5

17.5
23.5

35.5
35.5

36.0
36.0

30.4
37.0

11,70
20,8 0

24,70

17,6 0
23,6 0

10
19

23
28

15
22

35
35

24
24

24
23

1313

1212

1111
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